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Name of Listed Entity:Healthcare Global Enterprises Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: HCG
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2017
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities or Warrants?
3 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?[Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
(U] (] olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(i) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (1X) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (Xin encumbered dematerializ
(v) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (xin) ed form
V) Vi) (Vi) (including diluted share
% No of Voting Total pital) No. Asa | No. Asa XIV)
£¢\S+Z+/Cg; Rights as a War(;gnts) capital (a) % of (a) % of
Clas Clas | Tot % of (X1)= (VII)+(X) total total
s s al (A+B+ Asa%of Shar Share
eg: eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & |15 2089866 0 0 208986 24.38 208910 208 24.38 24.38 17162 82.12 20898662
Promoter 2 62 8662 986 926
Group 62




B Public 13238 6481432 648143 [75.62 6481 648 (75.62 75.62 0 61818700
4 24 4324 143
24
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 13253 [8571298 857129 {100 8571 857 100 100 17162 20.02 82717362
6 86 2986 129 926
86




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xin) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
(1v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total (X) asa total total
(Vi) Class Class Tot V_oting pe;c;glnt;age Shar sI;,arlz
TV || o o -l |
capital) (b)
Xl) =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 15 2089810 0 208986 24.38 208980 208 24.38 24.38 1716(82.1 20898662
ndu undivided 662 62 662 986 29262
Family 62
AAGNIKA BQW 327250 0 327258 |.38 32725/0 327 (38 .38 0 0 327258
AJAIKUMA [PA35 8 3 258
R 28A
ADARSH AFGP 2486 |0 0 2486 0 2486 0 248 0 0 0 0 2486
RAMESH  [R412 6
6R
ASMITHA BQW 327250 0 327259 |38 327250 327 .38 .38 0 0 327259
AJAIKUMA [PA35 9 9 259
R 30L
B AHFP 661650 0 661657 |77 66165(0 661 .77 .77 0 0 661657
AMARKUM |A277 7 7 657
AR SA
B S ACZP 176420 0 176427 20.58  |176420 176 20.58 20.58 1575189.3 17642739
AJAIKUMA |A619 739 39 739 427 6704 1
R OL 39
BHAGYA A |ARO 1795 0 0 1795 0 1795 0 179 0 0 0 0 1795
AJAIKUMA [PA54 5
R 22D




Institutions/

BILLIMOGGIAAL 1280 1280 0 1280 128 |0 0 0 0 1280
A PL56 0
SHANKAPP 45H
A SHETTY
LEELA
GANESH ABEP 28730 287307 |.34 28730 287 (34 .34 2873 (100 287307
NAYAK NO15 7 7 307 07

4B
GOPICHAN |AFRP 86676 866760 [1.01 86676 866 |1.01 1.01 5285160.9 866760
D M172 0 0 760 00 (7
MAMILLAP [7N
ALLI
GOPINATH |ALPP 40505 405059 (47 40505 405 |47 .47 3665190.5 405059
K S S2012 9 9 059 59

N
PRADEEP |ADPP 30000 30000 |04 30000 300 .04 .04 0 0 30000
NAYAK IN228 00

6F
PRAKASH |APXP 57937 57937 |07 57937 579 .07 .07 0 0 57937
NAYAK IN330 37

8J
RAMESH S |AAJP 26235 262356 |31 26235 262 |31 .31 2238185.3 262356
BILIMAGGAR734 6 6 356 56 3

OH
SRINIVAS K|AVSP 2187 2187 0 2187 218 0 0 0 0 2187
GOPINATH |G957 7

7D
VENKATES |[ABH 22582 22582 (03 22582 225103 .03 0 0 22582
H SUDHA  [PS43 82

95Q
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0




Banks
d |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 15 2089810 0 208986 24.38 208980 208 24.38 0 24.38 1716 82.1 20898662
(A)(1) 662 62 662 986 2926
62
2  |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a |Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)2)
Total 15 2089810 0 208986 24.38  20898|0 208 24.38 0 24.38 1716(82.1 20898662
Shareholding 662 62 662 986 29262
of Promoter 62
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts vii= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (Xil) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (X1v)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (a) %of | (No % of
Vil Total (X) securities total t total




Class Class Tot Voting (as a Shar | ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli | sheld
of diluted held ca (Not
share (b) ble | applic
ot L |
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
Mutual 24 15450100 0 154503 |18.03  |15450/0 154 118.03 0 18.03 0 15450303
Funds/ 303 03 303 503
03
FRANKLIN |AAA 0 562270 0 562273 6.56 562270 56216.56 0 6.56 0 5622739
INDIA TT49 39 0 39 273
SMALLER [31H 9
COMPANIES
FUND
KOTAK AAA |0 9000010 0 900000 (1.05 90000(0 900 1.05 0 1.05 0 900000
OPPORTUNI TK44 0 0 000
TIES 75F
RELIANCE |AAA 0 2670110 0 267010 3.12 267010 2673.12 0 3.12 0 2670109
CAPITAL  [TROO 09 0 09 010
TRUSTEE [90B 9
CO.LTD A/C
RELIANCEP
HARMA
FUND
SUNDARAMAAA 0 5522410 0 552242 6.44 55224(0 552644 0 6.44 0 5522429
MUTUAL  [TS25 29 0 29 242
FUND A/C [54B 9
SUNDARAM
SMILE
FUND
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture
Capital




Investors

Foreign
PPortfolio
Investors

34

17243
666

172436
66

20.12

17243
666

172
436
66

20.12

20.12

17243666

BNP
PARIBAS
TRUST
SERVICES
SINGAPORE
LIMITED AS
TRUSTEE
OF NIKKO
AM ASIA
HEALTHCA
RE FUND

AAC
TB48
S3E

13685
86

136858
6

13685
86

136
858

1.6

1368586

CAISSE DE
DEPOT ET
PLACEMEN
T DU
QUEBEC-
FIRST
STATE
INVESTMEN
TS
INTERNATI
ONAL
LIMITED

AAD
CC18
11B

88902

889020

1.04

88902

389
020

1.04

1.04

889020

FIRST
STATE
INDIAN
SUBCONTIN
ENT FUND

AAA
TF18
S0H

20469
49

204694
9

2.39

20469
49

204
694

2.39

2.39

2046949

INTERNATI
ONAL
FINANCE
CORPORATI
ON

7777
7999
97

43587
05

435870
5

5.09

43587
05

435
370

5.09

5.09

4358705




THE AAF |0 22030 220301 2.57 22030 220 2.57 2.57 2203017
SCOTTISH |CS80 17 7 17 301
ORIENTAL 3R 7
SMALLER
COMPANIES
TRUSTPLC
Financial 2 17652 17652 (02 17652 176 1.02 .02 17652
Institutions/ 52
Banks
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0
[Funds/
IPension
Funds
Any Other 1 83208 832080 9.71 83208 832 9.71 9.71 8320805
(specify) 05 S 05 080

5
Overseas 1 83208 832080 9.71 83208 832 9.71 9.71 8320805
Corporate 05 S 05 080
Bodies 5
'V-SCIENCESIAAC 0 83208 832080 9.71 83208 832 9.71 9.71 8320805
INVESTMENICV15 05 5 05 080
TS PTE LTD 07G 5
Sub-Total 61 41032 410324 47.88 141032 410 47.88 47.88 41032426
(B)(1) 426 26 426 324

26
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of]
India
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
B)2)
Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0

institutions




a  [Individuals - 12528 95681 056812 11.16 95681 956 |11.16 11.16 7150971
24 4 24 812
4
i  [Individual 12471 37734 377345 4.4 37734 377 4.4 4.4 3246639
shareholders 50 0 50 345
holding 0
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
ii  [Individual 57 57946 579467 16.76 57946 579 6.76 6.76 3904332
shareholders 74 4 74 467
holding 4
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
GANGADHAIALBP) 22977 229777 2.68 22977 229 2.68 2.68 2297770
RA G874 70 0 70 777
GANAPATI PE 0
b  INBFCs 1 1000 1000 0 1000 100 0 0 1000
registered 0
with RBI
c |[Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts
d |Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
e |Any Other 648 14212 142127 16.58  |14212 142 116.58 16.58 13634303
(specify) 774 74 774 127
74
Other 2 23181 231815 2.7 23181 231 2.7 2.7 2318150
50 0 50 815
0
IL AND FS |AAIT0 14678 146789 [1.71 14678 146 11.71 1.71 1467895
TRUST S6249 95 5 95 789




B)(DHHBY2)

COMPANY K 5
LIMITED
Non-Resident 278 10525 105251 1.23 10525 105(1.23 1.23 474039
Indian (NRI) 10 0 10 251
0
Clearing 43 14522 14522 .02 14522 145 (.02 .02 14522
member 22
Other 101 [76237 762375 |.89 76237 762 .89 .89 762375
5 5 375
Body 224 110065 100652 |11.74 10065 100 |11.74 11.74 10065217
Corporate 217 17 217 652
17
HDFC AAA 2 27274 272741 3.18 27274 272 3.18 3.18 2727416
STANDARD [CH87 16 6 16 741
LIFE SS5L 6
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED
PRAZIM AAA |1 42310 423105 4.94 42310 423 4.94 4.94 4231058
TRADING |CP49 58 8 58 105
AND 21G 3
INVESTMEN
T CO. PVT.
LTD.
RELIANCE |AAD |1 13437 134375 1.57 13437 134 |1.57 1.57 1343751
NIPPON CAl4 51 1 51 375
LIFE 10E 1
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED
Sub-Total 13177 23781 237818 27.74 23781 237 27.74 27.74 20786274
(B)(3) 898 08 898 818
98
Total Public 13238 64814 648143 [75.62 64814 648 [75.62 75.62 61818700
Shareholding 324 24 324 143
(B)= 24




H(B)(3)




Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered | dematerializ
share V) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (Xin) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(Vi) Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot V_oting asa Shar ap share
X v al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(XI)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
C)=
O©DHO2)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as nhumber of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

\ No of share held




Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




