- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Healthcare Global Enterprises Limited
- Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: HCG
 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2017

5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	5 51 51	No	
	up shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible	No	
	Securities or Warrants?		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against	No	
	which depository receipts are issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or	No	
	otherwise encumbered?		
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential	No	
	Voting Rights?		

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)		nber of V eld in eac secu (I	ch clas rities		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Numt Lock sha (X	ed in res	Si plea oth encu	nber of hares Iged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
							As a % of (A+B+C2)		of Votin <u>Rights</u> Clas s eg:y	ng Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warrants) (X)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	<u>(XIV)</u>
А	Promoter & Promoter Group	15	2089866 2	0		208986 62		2089 8662		208 986 62	24.38	0	24.38	17162 926	82.12			20898662

В	Public	13238	6481432 4	0		648143 24	75.62	6481 4324		143	75.62	0	75.62	0			61818700
С	Non	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	24 0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0
	Promoter- Non Public																
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	13253	8571298 6	0		857129 86	100	8571 2986		857 129 86	100	0	100	17162 20.02 926			82717362

	Category & Name of the	PAN (II)	No. of shareh	No. of fully	Partly paid-up	Nos. of shares	Total nos.	Sharehol ding %		er of Votir ch class (ts held in rities	No. of Shares	Shareholdin g , as a %		ber of ted in		ber of ares	Number of equity
	Shareholders (I)		older (III)	paid up equity share	equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII = IV+V+VI)	calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	-	(1	IX)		Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	assuming full conversion of		ares (II)	othe encu	ged or erwise mbered XIII)	shares held in dematerializ ed form
				s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	No of Class X	Voting Ri Class Y	ghts Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	(including Warrants) (X)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total share s held (b)	(XIV)
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Individuals/Hi ndu undivided Family		15	20898 662	0	0	208986 62	24.38	20898 662	0	208 986 62	24.38	0	24.38	1716 2926				20898662
	AJAIKUMA	BQW PA35 28A		32725 8	0	0	327258	.38	32725 8	0	327 258	.38	0	.38	0	0			327258
	RAMESH	AFGP R412 6R		2486	0	0	2486	0	2486	0	248 6	0	0	0	0	0			2486
	AJAIKUMA	BQW PA35 30L		32725 9	0	0	327259	.38	32725 9	0	327 259	.38	0	.38	0	0			327259
	AMARKUM	AHFP A277 5A		66165 7	0	0	661657	.77	66165 7	0	661 657	.77	0	.77	0	0			661657
	AJAIKUMA	ACZP A619 0L		17642 739	0	0	176427 39	20.58	17642 739	0	176 427 39	20.58	0	20.58	1575 6704				17642739
	AJAIKUMA	ARO PA54 22D		1795	0	0	1795	0	1795	0	179 5	0	0	0	0	0			1795

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	BILLIMOGG A SHANKAPP A SHETTY LEELA	AAL PL56 45H	1	1280	0	0	1280	0	1280	0	128 0	0	0	0	0	0	1280
	GANESH NAYAK	ABEF N015 4B		28730 7	0	0	287307	.34	28730 7	0	287 307	.34	0		2873 07	100	287307
		AFRP M172 7N	0	36676)		0	866760	1.01	86676 0	0	866 760	1.01	0		5285 00	60.9 7	866760
	GOPINATH K S	ALPP S2012 N		40505 9	0	0	405059	.47	40505 9	0	405 059	.47	0		3665 59	90.5	405059
	PRADEEP NAYAK	ADPF N228 6F		30000	0	0	30000	.04	30000	0	300 00	.04	0	.04	0	0	30000
	PRAKASH NAYAK	APXF N330 8J		57937	0	0	57937	.07	57937	0	579 37	.07	0	.07	0	0	57937
	RAMESH S BILIMAGGA	AAJP R734 0H	6	26235 5	0	0	262356	.31	26235 6	0	262 356	.31	0		2238 56	85.3 3	262356
	SRINIVAS K GOPINATH			2187	0	0	2187	0	2187	0	218 7	0	0	0	0	0	2187
	H SUDHA	ABH PS43 95Q	2	22582	0	0	22582	.03	22582	0	225 82	.03	0	.03	0	0	22582
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)		0 0)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
с	Financial Institutions/		0 0)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Banks															
d	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	15	20898 662	0	0	208986 62	24.38	20898 662	0	208 986 62	24.38	0	24.38	1716 2926		20898662
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
с	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)	15	20898 662	0	0	208986 62	24.38	20898 662	0	208 986 62	24.38	0	24.38	1716 2926		20898662

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name	PAN	Nos. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Number of Voting Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %	each class of secu	rities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock	ed in	Sh	nares	equity
Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate	(IX)		Underlying	g,asa %	sha	ires	plea	lged or	shares held
(1)		(111)	up	shares	Depository	held	d as per			Outstanding	assuming	(X	(11)	oth	erwise	in
		. ,	equity	held	Receipts	<u>VII =</u>	SCRR,			convertible	full			encu	mbered	dematerializ
			share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI	1957			securities	conversion			(-	XIII)	ed form
			s held				As a % of	No of Voting Rights	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
			(IV)				(A+B+C2)		a % of	Warrants)	convertible	(a)	% of	(No	% of	
							VIII		Total	(X)	securities	.,	total	t	total	

									Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Voting rights		(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)		Shar es held (b)	ap pli ca ble) (a)	share s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0)	0
а	Mutual		24	15450	0	0	154503	18.03	15450	0	154	18.03	0	18.03		0			15450303
	Funds/			303			03		303		503 03								
	INDIA	AAA TT49 31H	0	56227 39	0	0	562273 9	6.56	56227 39	0	562 273 9	6.56	0	6.56		0			5622739
	OPPORTUNI	AAA TK44 75F	0	90000 0	0	0	900000	1.05	90000 0	0	900 000	1.05	0	1.05		0			900000
	CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO. LTD A/C RELIANCEP HARMA FUND	AAA TR00 90B	0	26701 09			267010 9		26701 09		010 9	3.12	0	3.12		0			2670109
	FUND A/C SUNDARAM SMILE FUND	TS25 54B	0	55224 29	0		552242 9	6.44	55224 29	0	552 242 9	6.44	0	6.44		0			5522429
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
с	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0

	Investors														
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		17243 666	0		172436 66	20.12	17243 (666	4	172 436 66	20.12	0	20.12	0	17243666
	PARIBAS		13685 86	0	0	136858 6	1.6	136850 86)	66 136 858 6	1.6	0	1.6	0	1368586
	CAISSE DE		88902 0	0	0	889020	1.04	88902 0 0		889 020	1.04	0	1.04	0	889020
	FIRST STATE	AAA TF18 50H	20469 49	0	0	204694 9	2.39	20469 (49		204 694 9	2.39	0	2.39	0	2046949
	INTERNATI ONAL	Z999 9Z	43587 05	0	0	435870 5	5.09	435870 05		435 870 5	5.09	0	5.09	0	4358705

	THE SCOTTISH ORIENTAL SMALLER COMPANIES TRUSTPLC	AAF CS80 93R	0	22030 17	0	0	220301 7	2.57	22030 17	0	220 301 7	2.57	0	2.57		0			2203017
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		2	17652	0	0	17652	.02	17652	0	176 52	.02	0	.02		0			17652
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0		()
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0)
i	Any Other (specify)		1	83208 05	0	0	832080 5	9.71	83208 05	0	832 080 5	9.71	0	9.71		0		S	8320805
	Overseas Corporate Bodies		1	83208 05	0	0	832080 5	9.71	83208 05	0	832 080 5	9.71	0	9.71		0		Ş	8320805
	V-SCIENCES INVESTMEN TS PTE LTD	CV15		83208 05	0	0	832080 5	9.71	83208 05	0	832 080 5	9.71	0	9.71		0		Ş	8320805
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		61	41032 426	0	0	410324 26	47.88	41032 426	0	410 324 26	47.88	0	47.88	0	0		2	41032426
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0)
	Sub-Total (B)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Ŭ	0		()
3	Non- institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0) ()

a	Individuals -		12528	95681 24	0	0	956812 4	11.16	95681 24	0	956 812 4	11.16	0	11.16	0	0	0	0	7150971
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		12471	37734 50	0	0	377345 0	4.4	37734 50	0		4.4	0	4.4		0			3246639
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		57	57946 74	0	0	579467 4	6.76	57946 74	0	579 467 4	6.76	0	6.76		0			3904332
		ALBP G874 9E	0	22977 70	0	0	229777 0	2.68	22977 70	0	229 777 0	2.68	0	2.68		0			2297770
b	NBFCs registered with RBI		1	1000	0	0	1000	0	1000	0	100 0	0	0	0		0			1000
с	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0			0
e	Any Other (specify)		648	14212 774	0	0	142127 74	16.58	14212 774	0	142 127 74	16.58	0	16.58		0			13634303
	Other		2	23181 50	0	0	231815 0	2.7	23181 50	0	231 815 0	2.7	0	2.7		0			2318150
		AAIT S6249		14678 95	0	0	146789 5	1.71	14678 95	0	-	1.71	0	1.71		0			1467895

COMPANY LIMITED	К								5						
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)		278	10525 10	0	0	105251 0	1.23	105250 10	105 251 0	1.23	0	1.23		0	474039
Clearing member		43	14522	0	0	14522	.02	145220	145 22	.02	0	.02		0	14522
Other		101	76237 5	0	0	762375	.89	762370 5	762 375	.89	0	.89		0	762375
Body Corporate		224	10065 217	0	0	100652 17	11.74	100650 217	100 652 17	11.74	0	11.74		0	1006521
HDFC STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	55L		27274 16	0	0	272741 6	3.18	272740 16	272 741 6	3.18	0	3.18		0	2727416
PRAZIM TRADING AND INVESTMEN T CO. PVT. LTD.	AAA CP49 21G	1	42310 58	0	0	423105 8	4.94	423100 58	423 105 8	4.94	0	4.94		0	4231058
RELIANCE NIPPON LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	AAD CA14 10E	1	13437 51	0	0	134375 1	1.57	134370 51	134 375 1	1.57	0	1.57		0	1343751
Sub-Total (B)(3)		13177	23781 898	0	0	237818 98	27.74	237810 898	237 818 98	27.74	0	27.74	0	0	2078627
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)		13238	64814 324	0	0	648143 24	75.62	648140 324		75.62	0	75.62	0	0	6181870

+(B)(3)																		
---------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votir	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Numl	per of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class (rities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock			nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(1	X)		Underlying	g , as a %	sha			ged or	shares held
	(1)		(111)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	<u>(VII =</u> IV+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,	a as per		Outstanding convertible	assuming full	(XII)		otherwise encumbered		in dematerializ		
				share	(V)	(VI)	10+0+01)	1957			securities	conversion	1		(XIII)		ed form		
				s held	(-)	()		As a % of	No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)				a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights		as a percentage	-	Shar es	ap pli	share s held	
									x	Y	al	ngina		of diluted		held	ca	(Not	
														share			ble	applic	
														capital) (XI)	-)	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	`																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,							
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.							
No. of shareholders	No of share held						

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
No. of shareholders	No of share held					

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding									
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %						